
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN
RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921
RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976
RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 200    Km  

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Altea 18071038 Carrer 9 d'Octubre 0 7:30 8:00
Camí Fondo Camí de l'Algar 1 1
Altea la Vella CV-755 3 4
Callosa d'En Sarrià CV-755 8 12
Bolulla CV-715 4 16
Tàrbena a Port de sa Creueta CV-720 7 23
Castell de castells CV-720 12 35
Famorca  CV-720 7 42
Benimassot CV-720 7 49
Gorga CV-710 8,5 57,5
Portet de Millena CV-710 1,5 59
Almudaina CV-708 7,5 66,5
Benialfaquí CV-708 a CV-700 2,5 69 10:02 11:36
Benimarfull CV-700 8 77
Muro CV-700 5 82
Agres CV-700 8 90
Alfafara CV-700 4 94
Bocairent CV-81 6 100 10:56 13:40
Port del Portell a Alcoi Camí a CV-7966 23,5 123,5
Alcoi N-340 123,5
Benifallim CV-785 10,5 134
Penàguila CV-785 5 139
Port de Tudons per Seguró CV-785 a CV-770 13,5 152,5
Camí de Rapelles CV-770 a CV-778 152,5
Relleu CV-778 a CV-770 13 165,5 12:52 18:02
Finestrat CV-758 13 178,5

CV-70 8,5 187
La Nucia CV-760 6 193
Avinguda Alcalde Juan Alvado 7 200
Altea Carrer 9 d'Octubre 1,03 201,03 13:55 21:30

CC Altea

Les Quintanes, 2 Altea 03590 Alacant

Carrer 9 d'Octubre

 

Pau Rodrigo Guillén

BRM 200 Km La Mariola

LOCATION
ROAD MAP 

 

ROAD NUMBER
CONTROLS

España

111199

22 de març de 2025

8:00

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX
APPROVAL APPLICATION FORM


